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Anlage
Brandhdlzle, 74219 Moéckmuhl

Hallenadresse
Zuttlinger Str. 3/1, 74219 Moéckmuhl

Sportwart/in
Selzer, Alexander
T 0175 9332701 sportwart@tc-moeckmuehl.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidt, Maximilian
T 0178 5560900 m.schmidt@tutamail.com
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Alexander Selzer

m 0175 9332701, sportwart@tc-moeckmuehl.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gysin, Michael
Nikolov, Kostadin
Schmidt, Hans-Jérg
Straul3, Jochen
Schellenbauer, Kai
Baumann, Alexander
Selzer, Alexander
Arnold, Thomas
Sommer, Sebastian
10 Straul3, Werner

11 Schmidt, Florian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16901221
17750424
16550001
17050529
18105862
16850735
17150248
18150617
18350602
14950971
18104262
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